Position

Principal Elementary School
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Resource Specialist
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Sdc

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Sdc

Teacher Elementary
Custodian Elem Head
Partial Yr Leave

School Office Manager
Custodian Pm

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Sdc

Special Ed/General Ed Asst Il
Elementary School Secty
Spec Ed Asst Il lep

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom
Special Ed/General Ed Asst Il
Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom
Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom
Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Department

Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary

Woodside Elementary

Total Wages

$88,552
$73,460
$72,328
$72,291
$71,731
$70,239
$69,153
$67,848
$66,986
$65,521
$64,615
$61,672
$59,317
$55,259
$52,298
$46,280
$42,959
$42,592
$40,830
$34,342
$32,941
$30,995
$29,271
$26,594
$25,276
$23,829
$23,607
$21,874
$21,869
$21,577

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,978
$13,834
$14,539

$8,906

$9,054

$8,737
$13,612
$13,618
$13,619
$13,349
$13,245
$13,108
$12,798
$13,554

$9,378

$6,760
$25,619
$10,405
$14,584
$20,666

$5,660

$4,570
$13,045
$21,911

$5,833
$18,540

$6,121
$22,770
$17,073
$17,067



Teacher Elementary
Teacher Sdc

Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom
Spec Ed Asst Il Classroom

Food Transport Assistant

Spec Ed Asst Il lep
Food Assistant |

Inst Asst Computer
Instructional Assistant
Sustitute Administrator
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Noon Supervisor
Psychologist Intern
Noon Supervisor
Substitute Clerical
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Woodside Elementary

Woodside Elementary

$20,520
$20,266
$19,729
$15,128
$11,637
$11,482
$8,677
$8,104
$7,433
$6,524
$5,961
$5,955
$5,742
$4,981
$3,193
$2,281
$1,707
$1,347
$414
$153

$9,597
$2,849
$18,636
$21,934
$415
$21,490
$295
($2)

$0
$538
$0

$0
$215
$187
$120
$86
$64
$50
$16

$6



