Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$88,552	\$27,978
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$73,460	\$13,834
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$72,328	\$14,539
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$72,291	\$8,906
Resource Specialist		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$71,731	\$9,054
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$70,239	\$8,737
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$69,153	\$13,612
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$67,848	\$13,618
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$66,986	\$13,619
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$65,521	\$13,349
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$64,615	\$13,245
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$61,672	\$13,108
Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$59,317	\$12,798
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$55,259	\$13,554
Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$52,298	\$9,378
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$46,280	\$6,760
Custodian Elem Head		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$42,959	\$25,619
Partial Yr Leave		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$42,592	\$10,405
School Office Manager		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$40,830	\$14,584
Custodian Pm		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$34,342	\$20,666
Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$32,941	\$5,660
Teacher Sdc		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$30,995	\$4,570
Special Ed/General Ed Asst III		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$29,271	\$13,045
Elementary School Secty		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$26,594	\$21,911
Spec Ed Asst II lep		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$25,276	\$5,833
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$23,829	\$18,540
Special Ed/General Ed Asst III		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$23,607	\$6,121
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$21,874	\$22,770
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$21,869	\$17,073
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom		Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$21,577	\$17,067

Teacher Elementary	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$20,520	\$9,597
Teacher Sdc	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$20,266	\$2,849
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$19,729	\$18,636
Spec Ed Asst II Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$15,128	\$21,934
Food Transport Assistant	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$11,637	\$415
Spec Ed Asst II lep	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$11,482	\$21,490
Food Assistant I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$8,677	\$295
Inst Asst Computer	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$8,104	(\$2)
Instructional Assistant	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$7,433	\$0
Sustitute Administrator	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$6,524	\$538
Instructional Assistant	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$5,961	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$5,955	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$5,742	\$215
Psychologist Intern	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$4,981	\$187
Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$3,193	\$120
Substitute Clerical	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$2,281	\$86
Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$1,707	\$64
Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$1,347	\$50
Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$414	\$16
Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Woodside Elementary	\$153	\$6